CSU CAMPUS

Bakersfield

Channel Islands

Chico

Dominguez Hills

East Bay

Fresno
Fullerton

Humboldt

Long Beach

Los Angeles

Maritime Academy

Monterey Bay

Northridge

Pomona

Sacramento

San Bernardino

San Diego

San Francisco

San José

San Luis Obispo

San Marcos

Sonoma

Stanislaus

EOP
APPLICATION
DEADLINE

15-Jan

15-Jan

30-Nov

15-Jan

15-Jan

30-Nov

15-Jan

15-Jan

15-Jan

15-Jan

15-Jan

15-Jan

30-Nov

15-Jan

15-Jan

30-Nov

15-Jan

15-Jan

15-Jan

30-Nov

30-Nov

15-Jan

15-Jan

EOP FINAL
DOCUMENT
DEADLINE

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

13-Dec

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

15-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

7-Dec

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

31-Jan

STUDENT
INTENT TO
REGISTER (SIR)

1-May

1-May

1-May

5/1/2019 (DL
8/1/2019)

1-May

1-May
1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

1-May

SIR DEPOSIT/REFUND

$100/Non-Refundable

$175 (3 step intent to enroll
process/includes Orientation
fee)/Non-Refundable

$200 (EOP Admits $0)/
Non-Refundable

$125 for Intent to Enroll
Deposit & $99 New Student
Fee (Non-Refundable)

$110 (non-refundable)

N/A
$250/Non-Refundable

$50 (non refundable)

$150/Non-Refundable

$100/Non-Refundable

$500/Non-Refundable

(EOP student SIR amount
deferred until the beginning
of fall semester)

$100/Non-Refundable

N/A

$150/Non-Refundable

N/A

$100/Non-Refundable

$400/Non-Refundable

$100/Non-Refundable
Enrollment Confirmation
Deposit

$250/Non-Refundable - For
Financial Aid students with
an EFC equal to $0-$800 as
calculated by the completion
of the Free Application for
Federal Student Aid (FAFSA)
or the California Dream Act
maybe waived.

$150/Non-Refundable

$455 (SIR & Orientation)

$200/Non-Refundable

HOUSING APPLICATION

15-May (Priority)
18-May (priority)- must submit

app., license agreement, &
deposit

First come, first serve

Opens 4/1/2020 Closes

until filled; must submit
Intent to Enroll prior to
applying for housing *subject
to change with the opening
of new housing.

Accepted Year Round;
space is limited

15-Oct (application begins)
Beginning in Feb (Priority)

Opens Feb 25, 2020

1-Apr

Begins in February.
First come, first serve

1-May

First come, first serve

First come, first serve

Open in February,
priority by May 1

First come, first serve

First come, first serve

1-May
Begins March 1, 2019.

Deadline May 15th. First
come, first serve

First come, first serve

First come, first serve

First come, first serve

First Come, First Serve

First come, first serve

fhformation is for Fall 2020 admission and is current as of Sept. 1, 2019. Note: Information is subject to change without notice.

DEADLINES AND FEES

2020-2021 Freshman Admission/Enrollment Deadlines and Fees*

HOUSING
APPLICATION FEE**

$50

$50

N/A

$30

$40

$50
N/A

N/A

$275 License
Service Fee

$40

None

$40

$50

N/A

No application fee
required

$25

N/A

$30

$50

N/A

$300administrative
fee

$0

$40

HOUSING INITIAL PAYMENT/
DEPOSIT**

$300

$1,500

$1,000 or FA recipient EFC
<5200 = $300 EOP = $50

$300

$500

$150
$350

200

$0

$340 (including app fee of $40)

Part of SIR (EOP student SIR
amount deferred until the
beginning of fall semester)

$300

$210 (includes meal plan)

$450

$250 Application installment
due to start the housing
application process.

No deposit required, however
full quarterly payment will

be due to reserve space and
payment can be deferred

for FA.

$375

$410 - includes $30 application
fee.

$600

$500

$300

$210

FINAL
TRANSCRIPTS

15-Jul

13-July

(Spring grades &
graduation date

must be posted)

July 15

15-Jul

1-dul

30-Jun
15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

8-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

TBA

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

15-Jul

10-Jul

15-Jul

11075
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